3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2014-10-19
12:26:10

2 2014-10-19
11:17:10

3 2014-10-12
16:07:07

BITCOIN

1DCKo7B1em9yW3jy2KCTv9MFdDejN6gKuP

0.00284270 BTC &
179.30 USD

0.00284270 BTC&
179.30 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

a38e5f8f36fd0393926eda - 0.00006864 BTC

014cc5271a8331c875704b

76f89e75b26b8db582cf

6713946e4a50472e746b83 + 0.00006864 BTC

05edc6850910760d4f907f

850ff07c791714fc581d

0fe0dbf348dabb227094f3 - 0.00013248 BTC

fde89d034fe?0flabd?aca

5c3c5chb%4eeflcOffO0OF
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DCKo7B1em9yW3jy2KCTv9MFdDejN6qKuP
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a38e5f8f36fd0393926eda014cc5271a8331c875704b76f89e75b26b8db582cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a38e5f8f36fd0393926eda014cc5271a8331c875704b76f89e75b26b8db582cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a38e5f8f36fd0393926eda014cc5271a8331c875704b76f89e75b26b8db582cf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6713946e4a50472e746b8305edc6850910760d4f907f850ff07c791714fc581d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6713946e4a50472e746b8305edc6850910760d4f907f850ff07c791714fc581d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6713946e4a50472e746b8305edc6850910760d4f907f850ff07c791714fc581d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fe0dbf348dabb227094f3fde89d034fe90f1a6d2aca5c3c5cb94eef1c0ff00f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fe0dbf348dabb227094f3fde89d034fe90f1a6d2aca5c3c5cb94eef1c0ff00f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fe0dbf348dabb227094f3fde89d034fe90f1a6d2aca5c3c5cb94eef1c0ff00f

10

11

12

Date & time

2014-10-12
15:42:01

2014-10-12
12:10:25

2014-10-12
11:30:07

2014-10-05
16:34:43

2014-10-05
15:26:58

2014-10-05
15:03:44

2014-10-05
14:32:50

2014-09-28
16:13:42

2014-09-28
15:46:03

Transaction Id

6dfe83a712f8d0c2fhl75e

19b56c23fh6bf3c77bec82

4ea0873330445ebd927b3

3a6c34231250c8682e%cct

59be2dalbfc4a4042al147c

30bf347c3390e5e37750

23955cde3a8fclefas353e

342acicha4d7a591adf6471

aeaf8bh3c696600756911

ac9b9ff6ab964b29e73670

417cadf7ce2edS5810d4bSe

24h6d9681f80895d1a415

97adl140cecc25c7fh%3e3a

f4a0e9040a245d20ceeb33

2ac8d00782hea7a97e6¢c

df975d82acc70a75b48291

Qa3f02f0ad8hecl17a17838

b6e4d4b983c5912a8174

o67daaff18lec8ae?6b335

ad9ca0lf24dd34c02c9801

0070ce059c00daléabs4

£52847335d1deec0557b76

5eab0f247c1741f50d2db4

b763b1b010f96a80addc

99fbfeBebalflBécShelcce

5d41b4836b925FF7%e2eba

3dc425274d218ba3219f

Amount

+ 0.00013248

- 0.00016223

+ 0.00016223

- 0.00016919

+ 0.00016919

- 0.00015939

+ 0.00015939

- 0.00010986

+ 0.00010986

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dfe83a712f8d0c2fb175e19b56c23fb6bf3c77bec824ea0873330445ebd97b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dfe83a712f8d0c2fb175e19b56c23fb6bf3c77bec824ea0873330445ebd97b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dfe83a712f8d0c2fb175e19b56c23fb6bf3c77bec824ea0873330445ebd97b3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a6c3423f250c8682e9ccf59be2da0bfc4a4042a147c30bf347c3390e5e37750
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a6c3423f250c8682e9ccf59be2da0bfc4a4042a147c30bf347c3390e5e37750
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a6c3423f250c8682e9ccf59be2da0bfc4a4042a147c30bf347c3390e5e37750
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23955cde3a8fc1efa4353e342ac3cba47a591adf6471aeaf8b3c696600756911
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23955cde3a8fc1efa4353e342ac3cba47a591adf6471aeaf8b3c696600756911
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/23955cde3a8fc1efa4353e342ac3cba47a591adf6471aeaf8b3c696600756911
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac9b9ff6ab964b29e73670417ca3f7ce2ed5810d4b5e24b6d968f80895d1a415
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac9b9ff6ab964b29e73670417ca3f7ce2ed5810d4b5e24b6d968f80895d1a415
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ac9b9ff6ab964b29e73670417ca3f7ce2ed5810d4b5e24b6d968f80895d1a415
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97ad140cecc25c7fb93e3af4a0e9040a245d20cee6332ac8d00782bea7a97e6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97ad140cecc25c7fb93e3af4a0e9040a245d20cee6332ac8d00782bea7a97e6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97ad140cecc25c7fb93e3af4a0e9040a245d20cee6332ac8d00782bea7a97e6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df975d82acc70a75b482910a3f02f0ad8bec17a17838b6e4d4b983c5912a8174
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df975d82acc70a75b482910a3f02f0ad8bec17a17838b6e4d4b983c5912a8174
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/df975d82acc70a75b482910a3f02f0ad8bec17a17838b6e4d4b983c5912a8174
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/567daaff181ec8ae96b335ad9ca01f24dd34c02c98010070ce059c00da164b44
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/567daaff181ec8ae96b335ad9ca01f24dd34c02c98010070ce059c00da164b44
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/567daaff181ec8ae96b335ad9ca01f24dd34c02c98010070ce059c00da164b44
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f52847335d1deec0557b765ea60f247c1741f50d2db4b763b1b010f96a80addc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f52847335d1deec0557b765ea60f247c1741f50d2db4b763b1b010f96a80addc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f52847335d1deec0557b765ea60f247c1741f50d2db4b763b1b010f96a80addc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99fbfe0eba1f106c5be1cc5d41b4836b925ff79e2e6a3dc425274d2f8ba3219f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99fbfe0eba1f106c5be1cc5d41b4836b925ff79e2e6a3dc425274d2f8ba3219f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/99fbfe0eba1f106c5be1cc5d41b4836b925ff79e2e6a3dc425274d2f8ba3219f
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2014-09-28
14:20:57

2014-09-28
12:03:03

2014-09-22
18:05:53

2014-09-22
17:17:57

2014-09-22
00:02:31

2014-09-21
23:54:33

2014-09-15
15:41:18

2014-09-14
12:27:30

2014-09-11
08:21:30

Transaction Id

1ddal0ab0a8462c70hb5e49

f39ec4b9db0a8e9826df%e

ebBbb60770bc393f23bf

3f3e9£5d23954db2b2c877

el8ff852e3clbb9d53fa27

6488b29b0ea33e38daab

427e237ch8c5280e9h41be

ad3f6063d47f33b8alca73

1c95d2bf90978%ef635d

e8h4101c72627b690fF9fb

9f0b4dc01c97d39c951562

a3h86502fa5ecedB0709

b515a5cé6dccel7244e43e7

S54f68a4fcc57a9ff919708

038f2f880el4422d3aad

2f18474579a97a013d8596

335ec8d789f92310fa4f555

855d1bad4dfddf30a%cc

ed70ec118c7e18fa9f075f

5309fdbhla964afd401cS0

bcaac4de722876a63f7h

6d3ec3681411894d83387d

ff932cfb94d3f8f66f1073

ee2eaa218e2d9366a919

dchBb87chb7b4a401b72ae

€c71492b5451dd9fa3blbdé

03c9a74518765e35ch4e

Amount

0.00017485

0.00017485

0.00027320

0.00027320

0.00020514

0.00020514

0.00016842

0.00016842

0.00019600

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dda10a60a8462c70b5e49f39ec4b9db0a8e9826df9eeb0bb60770bc393f23bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dda10a60a8462c70b5e49f39ec4b9db0a8e9826df9eeb0bb60770bc393f23bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1dda10a60a8462c70b5e49f39ec4b9db0a8e9826df9eeb0bb60770bc393f23bf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f3e9f5d23954db2b2c877e18ff852e3c1bb9d53fa276488b29b0ea33e38daab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f3e9f5d23954db2b2c877e18ff852e3c1bb9d53fa276488b29b0ea33e38daab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3f3e9f5d23954db2b2c877e18ff852e3c1bb9d53fa276488b29b0ea33e38daab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/427e237cb8c5280e9b41bead3f6063d47f33b8a0ca731c95d2bf909789ef635d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/427e237cb8c5280e9b41bead3f6063d47f33b8a0ca731c95d2bf909789ef635d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/427e237cb8c5280e9b41bead3f6063d47f33b8a0ca731c95d2bf909789ef635d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b4101c72627b690ff9fb9f0b4dc01c97d39c951562a3b86502fa5eced00709
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b4101c72627b690ff9fb9f0b4dc01c97d39c951562a3b86502fa5eced00709
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e8b4101c72627b690ff9fb9f0b4dc01c97d39c951562a3b86502fa5eced00709
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b515a5c6dcce17244e43e754f68a4fcc57a9ff919708038f2f880e14422d3aa3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b515a5c6dcce17244e43e754f68a4fcc57a9ff919708038f2f880e14422d3aa3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b515a5c6dcce17244e43e754f68a4fcc57a9ff919708038f2f880e14422d3aa3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f18474579a97a013d8596335ec8d789f9310fa4f555855d1ba34dfddf30a9cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f18474579a97a013d8596335ec8d789f9310fa4f555855d1ba34dfddf30a9cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2f18474579a97a013d8596335ec8d789f9310fa4f555855d1ba34dfddf30a9cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed70ec118c7e18fa9f075f5309fd6b1a964afd401c50bcaac4de722876a63f7b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed70ec118c7e18fa9f075f5309fd6b1a964afd401c50bcaac4de722876a63f7b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed70ec118c7e18fa9f075f5309fd6b1a964afd401c50bcaac4de722876a63f7b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d3ec36814f1894d83387dff932cfb94d3f8f66f1073ee2eaa218e2d9366a919
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d3ec36814f1894d83387dff932cfb94d3f8f66f1073ee2eaa218e2d9366a919
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6d3ec36814f1894d83387dff932cfb94d3f8f66f1073ee2eaa218e2d9366a919
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcb0b87cbb7b4a401b72aec71492b5451dd9fa3b1bd603c9a74518765e35cb4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcb0b87cbb7b4a401b72aec71492b5451dd9fa3b1bd603c9a74518765e35cb4e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dcb0b87cbb7b4a401b72aec71492b5451dd9fa3b1bd603c9a74518765e35cb4e

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2014-09-11
07:22:04

2014-09-07
12:02:10

2014-09-07
10:48:27

2014-09-06
13:28:05

2014-09-06
12:15:58

2014-09-03
12:00:06

2014-09-03
10:36:46

2014-09-01
02:43:56

2014-08-31
16:04:29

Transaction Id

d3ebc4eblfbh97b827aech

0060f7fbO7ffd85356€503

fh57ch4e63881c465542

da667b7816924b40a8c877

40a917d18590813006762a

6e2f8e29822fdlecéfc3

d59437c5bc391a0fbOffeb

52be36b7c98c95d77e085b

14904d66bbbh9923cada’

b3d3c621181a780ed4edf8

522adab565b5h314c10377

oda7fec8d0f288077cef

79173e24c212606f5abscd

0843ac35d?2a8e8edc78cf?2

0914681e99deledb6533

b6lce375c8ablffedddf4a4

210b63ab5d81faleB0dOe4

e9680eecab8c0c9f8258

130d755b08a777ffeaa%la

0d3fée5a2b70c0%a2ldaas

3e2feb805d98eab2e137

ees58c003f51d4afbldal73s

7c7b4367324eb0bbfbfd4é

d7b32bab33bf393b90e2

0d458d1df02fb940eef913

961a366e6734f251eccl93

313f13ea846fbefafelf

Amount

+ 0.00019600

- 0.00023342

+ 0.00023342

- 0.00041708

+ 0.00041708

- 0.00022910

+ 0.00022910

- 0.00005919

+ 0.00005919

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3e6c4e61fbb97b827aecb0060f7fb07ffd85356e503fb57cb4e63881c465542
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3e6c4e61fbb97b827aecb0060f7fb07ffd85356e503fb57cb4e63881c465542
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3e6c4e61fbb97b827aecb0060f7fb07ffd85356e503fb57cb4e63881c465542
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da667b7816924b40a8c87740a917d18590813006762a6e2f8e29822fd1ec6fc3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da667b7816924b40a8c87740a917d18590813006762a6e2f8e29822fd1ec6fc3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/da667b7816924b40a8c87740a917d18590813006762a6e2f8e29822fd1ec6fc3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d59437c5bc391a0fb0ffeb52be36b7c98c95d77e085b14904d66bbb9923cada7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d59437c5bc391a0fb0ffeb52be36b7c98c95d77e085b14904d66bbb9923cada7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d59437c5bc391a0fb0ffeb52be36b7c98c95d77e085b14904d66bbb9923cada7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3d3c621181a780ed4edf8522adab565b5b314c103775da7fec8d0f288077cef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3d3c621181a780ed4edf8522adab565b5b314c103775da7fec8d0f288077cef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b3d3c621181a780ed4edf8522adab565b5b314c103775da7fec8d0f288077cef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79173e24c212606f5ab5cd0843ac35d9a8e8edc78cf20914681e99de1ed66533
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79173e24c212606f5ab5cd0843ac35d9a8e8edc78cf20914681e99de1ed66533
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79173e24c212606f5ab5cd0843ac35d9a8e8edc78cf20914681e99de1ed66533
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b61ce375c8a61ffe0ddf44210b63ab5d81fa1e00d0e4e9680eecab8c0c9f8258
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b61ce375c8a61ffe0ddf44210b63ab5d81fa1e00d0e4e9680eecab8c0c9f8258
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b61ce375c8a61ffe0ddf44210b63ab5d81fa1e00d0e4e9680eecab8c0c9f8258
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/130d755b08a777ffeaa91a0d3f6e5a2b70c09a21daa53e2feb805d98ea62e137
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/130d755b08a777ffeaa91a0d3f6e5a2b70c09a21daa53e2feb805d98ea62e137
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/130d755b08a777ffeaa91a0d3f6e5a2b70c09a21daa53e2feb805d98ea62e137
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee58c003f51d4fb1da17357c7b4367324eb0bbfbfd46d7b32bab33bf393b90e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee58c003f51d4fb1da17357c7b4367324eb0bbfbfd46d7b32bab33bf393b90e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ee58c003f51d4fb1da17357c7b4367324eb0bbfbfd46d7b32bab33bf393b90e2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d458d1df02fb940eef913961a366e6734f251ecc193313f13ea846f6ef4fe0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d458d1df02fb940eef913961a366e6734f251ecc193313f13ea846f6ef4fe0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0d458d1df02fb940eef913961a366e6734f251ecc193313f13ea846f6ef4fe0f

31

32

Date & time

2014-08-25
15:25:54

2014-08-25
13:58:00

Transaction Id

7fa2c381a6e98a8t3829fc

08h3979ceS5797daabc783b

af204dbbdfefSlccd046

27f9be0c45f18fc0d4a79cl

e4bfcad94d4b4206bl0ade

52109ab8d7c37bafc030

Amount

- 0.00008451 BTC

+ 0.00008451 BTC

5/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7fa2c381a6e98a8f3829fc08b3979ce5797daa6c783baf204dbbdfef51ccd046
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7fa2c381a6e98a8f3829fc08b3979ce5797daa6c783baf204dbbdfef51ccd046
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7fa2c381a6e98a8f3829fc08b3979ce5797daa6c783baf204dbbdfef51ccd046
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27f9be0c45f18fc0d479c1e4bfca494d4b4206b10ade52109ab8d7c37bafc030
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27f9be0c45f18fc0d479c1e4bfca494d4b4206b10ade52109ab8d7c37bafc030
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27f9be0c45f18fc0d479c1e4bfca494d4b4206b10ade52109ab8d7c37bafc030

